Endergebnis Bayerische Meisterschaft
BMV Kartslalom 270 ccm Endlauf 2019

ADAC

“lotorsportclub Ansbach
und Umg. e.V. im ADAC, BLSV u. BMV
Willendorf 29 91732 Merkendorf

Nordbayern
e —— Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf4  |Gesamtzeit| ™= | “uim
Néachsten
Pos. [Name [Vorname Train. | Zeit |P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1]Train. | Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1
1 |Uhlemayr Robin 4541| 4525/ 0| 0| 45.25] 4555( 0| 0| 4555 4183 4213] 0fo| 4213] 4190 of 0| 41,90| 174,83
2 |Zimmermann |Luis 4537| 4539\ 0(0| 4539| 4640( 0| 0| 4640| 42,11| 41,63[ 0| 0| 4163] 4247|0|0| 4247 175,89 1,06 1,06
3 |SchieR Gianluca 46,02 4571[0[0| 4571 46,25/ 0| 0| 46,25| 42,38 4184/ 0f 0| 41,84 42.10[ 0f 0| 42,10 175,90 1,07 0,01
4 [Kiesl Christina 46.27| 46,39/ 0[ 0| 46,39] 46,79/ 0| 0| 46,79] 42,37 4229/ 0[0| 4220 4257/ 0[0| 4257 178,04 321 2,14
5§ |Wittmann Sarah 46,28] 46,29/ 0|0 46.29| 47,37\ 0| 0| 47,37| 43,12] 42,48/ 0|0 42.48I 43,16/ 0| 0| 43,16 179,30 4,47 1,26
6 |Sollfrank Luis 48,05| 47,30( 0| 0| 47,30 47.12| 0| 0| 47.12] 42,79 42,39| 0| 0| 42,39 43,01/ 0| 0| 43,01 179,82 4,99 0,52
7 |Smouni Jonas 46,11 4661/ 0| 0| 4661 47.21|0[0| 4721 4268] 4315[0]0 43,15| 42,96/ 0( 0| 42,96 179,93 5,10 0,11
8 |HoR Noah 47,85] 46,98/ 0| 0| 46,98 47,19| 0| 0| 47,19] 43,51| 43,03[ 0| 0| 43,03| 4349/ 0|0 4349 180,69 5,86 0,76
9 |Holzle Moritz 46,32] 4624| 0( 0| 46,24] 46,552( 0| 0| 46,52| 42,09 42,16| 1| 0| 4516] 42,82/ 0| 0| 42,82 180,74 5,91 0,05
10 |Wittmann Noa 5023| 47,03| o[ 0| 47.03| 47.74[ 0| 0| 47.74| 4459] 4375/ 0| 0| 43,75 44,00( 0| 0| 44,00| 182,52 7,69 1,78
11 |[Zimmemmann [Roman 46,57 46,63\ 1| 0| 4963| 47,72| 0| 0| 47,72 42,95| 42,55( 0| 0| 42,55 43,03( 0|0 43,03 182,93 8,10 0,41
12 |Krodel Marco 46,87| 47.97| 0| 0| 47,97| 48,65/ 0| 0| 4865 43,59 43,52/ 0[ 0| 4352 44,21/ 0| 0| 44,21 184,35 9,52 1,42
13  |Wilfer Maximilian 47,04| 47,79/ 0| 0| 47,79| 4876|0[0| 4876] 4353| 4360 0| 0| 4369| 44.02]1[0] 47,02 187,26 12,43 2,91
14 |Buhl Lukas 49,70| 49,64/ 0| 0| 49,64 49,67/ 0| 0| 49,67| 44,57] 43,84| 0| 0| 4384 4457/ 0| 0| 44,57 187,72 12,89 0,46
15 |Topolnik Jonas 54,99[ 50,19( 0| 0| 50,19 51,21/ 0| 0| 51,21| 4580| 44,76/ 0| 0| 44,76] 4461| 0| 0| 44,61 190,77 15,94 3,05
16 |Pozelujko Philipp 49.90| 52,72/ 0| 0| 52,72 49,56| 0| 0| 49,56| 44,87| 44,49| 0f 0| 44,49| 4452{0f 0 44,52 191,29 16,46 0,52
17 |Ulimann Lucas 5478 50,94| 0| 0| 50,94] 51.29[ 0| 0| 51,20| 4594 44,78 0| 0| 4478 44.54| 1| 0| 4754 194,55 19,72 3,26
18 |Buhling Ramesh 47,76] 47,32| 0| 0| 47,32| 58,77| 1| 0| 61,77| 42,73] 43,08| 0| 0| 43,08] 43,71|0|0| 4371 195,86 21,03 1,31
19 |Heiligensetzer |Pius 48,82 50,17/ 0| 1| 6517 4870/ 0| 0| 48,70| 44,88 43,94/ 0| 0| 43,94] 44,93/ 0|0 44,93 202,74 27,91 6,88
Zeit: 14.09.2019, 18:16 Unterschrift Rennleiter: /« ﬂ




Endergebnis Bayerische Meisterschaft
BMV Kartslalom 270 ccm Endlauf 2019

ADAC

nd Umg. e.V. im ADAC, BLSV u. BMV
Willendorf 29, 91732 Merkandorf

Nordbayern
IS B2 470 Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf4 | Gesamtzeit|, 2™z [ “Zn
Néchsten
[ Pos. [Name [Vomame Train. | Zeit |P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1| Train. | Zeit |P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit |P] 7] Lauf 1
1 |Lehmann Philipp 4536| 4534/ 0| 0| 4534] 4524/ 0| 0| 4524] 41,21 41,15(0|0| 41,15 4191/ 0| 0| 41,91 173,64
2 |Naser Florian 4563| 4554/ 0| 0| 4554] 4557/ 0| 0| 4557] 42,02| 4225/ 0|0| 4225 41,70 0| 0| 41,70 175,06 1,42 1,42
3 |Visser Martin 45.20| 4564| 0| 0| 4564] 46090[0]0 46,09] 4180| 41,36| 0| 0| 41,36 42,05/ 0[0| 42,05 175,14 1,50 0,08
4 |Kennerknecht [Florian 4572| 46,17/ 0| 0| 46,17| 4547/ 0| 0| 4547] 41,52] 4159/ 0|0| 41,59 42,18/ 0| 0| 42,18 175,41 1,77 0,27
§ |Dreyer Julia 4574] 4556| 0| 0| 4556 4567|0( 0| 4567] 42,19] 4242/ 0| 0| 4242| 42,07|0|0| 42,07 175,72 2,08 0,31
6 |[Dreyer Jonas 4580| 4562/ 0| 0| 4562 46,09 0| 0| 46,09] 4201 4192/ 0|0| 4192 4215/ 0(0| 42,15 175,78 2,14 0,06
7 |Jager Johannes 46,44] 4628/ 0| 0| 46,28 4645/ 0| 0| 46,45 42,42| 4231|0|0| 4231| 42,98/ 0| 0| 42,98 178,02 4,38 2,24
8 |Kovalik Markus 4570] 4532| 0| 0| 4532| 4587/ 0| 0| 4587] 41,88 4187|1|0| 44,87| 41,99( 0| 0| 41,99 178,05 4,41 0,03
9 |Haas Marcel 46,36| 46,76/ 0| 0| 46,76 4664| 0| 0| 46,64] 42,44] 4235/ 0|0| 42,35 42,86/ 0| 0| 4286 178,61 4,97 0,56
10 |Pickl Marcel 46,40 46,72/ 0| 0| 46,72 46,85/ 0| 0| 46,85 42,27| 4277|0|0| 42,77| 42,58/ 0| 0| 4258 178,92 5,28 0,31
11 |Rothhaar Marcel 4662 46,79/ 0| 0| 46,79] 46,77/ 0| 0| 46,77] 42,56] 4247|0|0| 42,47| 43,20( 0| 0| 4320 179,23 5,59 0,31
12 |Zeitlhofer Roman 47,27| 4666( 0| 0| 4666| 4724/ 0| 0| 47,24] 4262| 4256\ 0| 0| 4256| 43,18/ 00| 43,18 179,64 6,00 0,41
13 |Kroginski David 46,01) 4576/ 0| 0| 4576| 46,54/ 0| 0| 46,54] 42,59] 42,59/ 0| 0| 42,59 4261/ 1| 0| 4561 180,50 6,86 0,86
14 |Farst Lando 4737| 47,18/ 0| 0| 47,18] 47,14/ 0| 0| 47,14 42,so| 4297/ 0(0| 42,97| 4365/ 0|0 4365 180,94 7,30 0,44
156 |Kennerknecht |Tanja 48,04| 4732/ 0| 0| 47,32] 4794/ 0(0| 47,94] 4350 4296/ 0(0| 42,96] 4294/ 0|0| 42,94 181,16 7,52 0,22
16 |Mayr Larissa 4711| 4683/ 0| 0| 46,83] 4726/ 0| 0| 4726] 4334] 4328/ 0|0| 43,28] 4380/ 0|0| 4380 181,17 7,53 0,01
17 |Popp Vivian-Shanice| 47,38| 47,77| 0| 0| 47.77| 47.87|0| 0| 47.87] 43,53| 4361/ 0| 0| 43,61 44,32 0| 0| 44,32 183,57 9,93 2,40
18 |Eberle Tim 45.48| 4567 2| 0| 5167] 4565| 2| 0| 5165 42,33 4242 0| 0| 42.42] 4236/0|0]| 4236 188,10 14,46 453
19 |Khamngoen Jaster 4581| 4660/ 4| 0| 5860] 4549| 1| 1| 6349 4153| 4163/ 0| 0| 4163 4176/ 0|0 05,48 31,84 17,38
20 |Diana Sebastian 47,33] 5125/ 1| 1| 69.25| 48,30/ 0f 0 4830 46.27| 43,88/ 0(0| 43,88 44,20/ 00 5,63 31,99 0,15
Zeit: 14.09.2019, 18:16 Unterschrift Rennleiter: h




Endergebnis Bayerische Meisterschaft ADAC

BMV Kartslalom 270 ccm Endlauf 2019

Nordbayern
Kiease K3 /270 Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf4  |Gesamtzeit| 2" | “am
Néchsten
“Pos. |Name |Vorname Train. | Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1| Train. | Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1] Zeit | P] 7] Lauf 1
1 |Lehmann Oliver 4520] 4573| 0| 0| 4573] 4552( 0| 0| 4552] 4142} 4150/ 0| 0| 4150 4179(0|0 41,79l 174,54
2 |Beck Christian 4557) 4572\ 0| 0| 4572 4579/ 0| 0| 4579] 4189] 4194/ 0| 0| 4194] 4200{ 0|0 42,00r 175,45 0,91 0,91
3 |Meier Thomas 47,16] 4593/ 0| 0| 4593] 46,03/ 0| 0| 46,03 42,01) 4187/ 0(0| 4187 4166|0(0| 4166 175,49 0,95 0,04
4 |Jager Johannes 48,05| 4569/ 0| 0| 4569] 46,12/ 0| 0| 46,12 41,90 42,19/ 0|0 42,19' 4241|10| 0| 4241 176,41 1,87 0,92
5 |Sirtl Andreas 46,17] 4625/ 0| 0| 46,25] 4595/ 0( 0| 4595 41.96' 42,06/ 0|0 42,06' 42,20(0| 0 42,20' 176,46 1,92 0,05
6 |Becker Oliver 47,11] 46,36/ 0| 0| 46,36] 46,58/ 0| 0| 46,58 42.53' 42,36/ 0| 0| 4236] 4280(0|0| 42,80 178,10 3,56 1,64
7 |Ernstberger |Florian 4571 4522| 1| 0| 48,22] 4571|10| 0| 4571 41,86' 41,75/ 1| 0| 4475 41,72(0| 0| 41,72 180,40 5,86 2,30
8 |Hocher Florian 4585] 46,05/ 1| 0| 49,05| 46,02/ 0( 0| 46,02 4191] 4208| 1| 0| 4508] 4216/ 0| 0| 42,16 182,31 7,77 1,91
9 |[Daum Andreas 46,30' 46,74/ 0| 0| 46,74] 46,80(0(0 46.80[ 4296] 43,13/ 0( 0| 43,13 46,01|0| 0| 46,01 182,68 8,14 0,37
10 |Lehmann Anne 46.30' 46,02| 1| 0| 49,02 4598/0(0 45.98' 4225) 4226| 1| 0| 4526] 4297/ 0| 0| 4297 183,23 8,69 0,55
16‘-8
Zeit: 14.09.2019, 18:16 Unterschrift Rennleiter:l- [ ~__ %
Motorsportclub Ansbach

und Umg. e.V. im ADAC, BLSV u. BMV
Willendorf 29, 91732 Merkendorf



Endergebnis Bayerische Meisterschaft
BMV Kartslalom 270 ccm Endlauf 2019

ADAC

Motorsportclub Ansbach

und Umg. e.V. im ADAC, BLSV u. BMV
Willendorf 29, 91732 Merkendorf

Nordbayern
Klasse K4 /270 Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf4 | Gesamtzeit| o™= | “um
Né&chsten
Pos. |Name [Vorname Train, | Zeit |P] T]Lauf 1] Zeit | P|T]Lauf 1|Train. | Zeit |P] T] Lauf 1] Zeit |P] 7] Lauf 1
1 |Rothhaar  |Rudy 4785| 4761|0|0| 4761] 4759/ 0|0 47.59| 4396] 4385/ 0|0| 4385| 4336/ 0|0| 4336 182,41
2 |Dreyer Jurgen 47,00 47.85/0|0| 47,85 47,58/ 0|0 47.58I 4347| 4362|0|0| 4362| 43,75(0| 0| 43,75 182,80 0,39 0,39
3 |Kiesl Gerhard 48,02| 4812[0|0| 4812| 4800 0(0| 4800 44,29 4356/ 00| 43,56 44,00(0|0| 44,00 183,68 1,27 0,88
4 |Eilingsfeld  |Stefan 4767 47.81] 0] 0] 47.81] 4804 0[0[ 4804| 44,35] 4383[ 0] 0| 4383| 44,10[ 0] 0| 4410] 183,78 1,37 0,10
5 |Raidel Martin 47,84] 4888|0|0| 4888| 4801|0|0| 4801| 4327 4358/ 0| 0| 43,58] 44,24/ 0| 0| 4424] 184,71 2,30 0,93
6 |Meier Heike 4761| 4764/ 0(0| 4764 4779/ 0| 0| 47,79| 4388| 43,18/ 1|0| 46,18 4349/ 0[0| 4349| 185,10 2,69 0,39
7 |Meier Jrgen 4874] 48.26| 0] 0| 4826| 49,12| 0| 0| 49,12 46.26] 44.43|0|0| 44.43| 4428|0|0| 44.28] 186,09 3,68 0.99
8 |Nelke Andreas 47,08] 47,771 1| 0| 50,77 48,03/ 0|0| 48,03 4373 4368/ 0|0| 4368 4431|0|0| 4431| 186,79 4,38 0,70
9 |Krapf Rainer 5514 50,77| 0| 0| 50,77| 48,92| 0| 0| 4892 4460] 43,95/ 0|0| 43,95 44,06/0|0| 44,08 187,70 5,29 0,91
10 |Becherer  |Michael 4843 4829/ 0| 0| 4829 5161/ 0| 0| 5161| 44,53 4375/ 0[0| 4375 4423/ 0|0 44,23| 187,88 5,47 018
11 |Bergner Michael 47,89] 4741/ 0| 0| 47.41| 5360{ 0| 0| 5360| 4365| 4373| 0| 0| 4373| 44,48/ 0| 0| 4448| 189,22 6,81 1,34
12 |Pozeluko  |Michael 48,70I 48,01/ 0| 0| 4801| 49,09/ 0|0 49.0{ 4503 4383|2|0| 49.83] 43,95/ 1|0| 46,95 193,88 11,47 4,66
13 |Lehmann  [Marion 5000] 49.35| 0| 0| 49,35 5538 00| 5538 4463 4457(0]0| 4457 4474/ 0| 0| 44,74 194,04 11,63 0,16
mca
Zeit: 14.09.2019, 18:16 Unterschrift Rennleiter:




